Specifier: Date:

ACCORD project nome:

LIGHTING
Project location:

Name: Cylinder Side Table F1044 F|Xtu re | mage
Collection: Cylinder

Application: Side Table

Construction: Natural Wood Venner, MDF

Specifications

Design Year 2024

Maximum Supported Weight Kg

Table Weight Kg

Technical Drawing

19.68in
50cm

23.62in
@60cm

accordlighting.com



